
Page 1 2017 HS RACE POINTS

Langley Loafer's HIGH SCHOOL CHAMPIONSHIPS - 2017 MISSION RACEWAY SERIES
* * * * Fall   2016 * * * * * * * * Spring   2017 * * * *

DATE: 30-Sep 7-Apr 21-Apr 12-May 26-May 28-Jun 28-Jun TOTAL

# STUDENT SCHOOL           #Cars: T&T R/O R/O R/O T&T 18 17

403C Seann Connolly ALDERGROVE (Chevelle -2
nd

) T&T R/O R/O R/O T&T 41 95 136

443D Dan McDonald PORT MOODY (Camaro) T&T R/O R/O R/O T&T 95 41 136

419 Manuel Herrera RIVERSIDE (Silver Bullet) T&T R/O R/O R/O T&T 41 74 115

400C Benj Thiessen ABBY CHRISTIAN T&T R/O R/O R/O T&T 74 30 104

453R Rachael Samplonius YALE (Malibu) T&T R/O R/O R/O T&T 52 52 104

400A Justin Kapman ABBY CHRISTIAN T&T R/O R/O R/O T&T 52 41 93

416J Clayton Compeau FRANK HURT (Malibu) T&T R/O R/O R/O T&T 30 63 93

413 Kelsey Lefebrve CORRELIEU T&T R/O R/O R/O T&T 30 52 82

400D Ryan Hildebrand ABBY CHRISTIAN T&T R/O R/O R/O T&T 41 30 71

416E Ethen Boyed FRANK HURT (Camaro) T&T R/O R/O R/O T&T 30 41 71

429H ? MAPLE RIDGE (Malibu) T&T R/O R/O R/O T&T 30 41 71

481B Patrick Campbell SURREY CHRISTIAN (Cutlas 442) T&T R/O R/O R/O T&T 30 41 71

406A Johey Patterson CENTENNIAL (Cuda) T&T R/O R/O R/O T&T 63 - 63

416C Curtis Jenson FRANK HURT T&T R/O R/O R/O T&T 30 30 60

467A Andrew Markham PINETREE T&T R/O R/O R/O T&T 30 30 60

403H Aaron Hansen ALDERGROVE (Chevelle -1
st

) T&T R/O R/O R/O T&T 41 - 41

479 Noah Featz ROBERT BATEMAN (Camaro) T&T R/O R/O R/O T&T 41 - 41

400E Zach Groenwold ABBY CHRISTIAN T&T R/O R/O R/O T&T - 30 30

406B Curtis Fibitch CENTENNIAL (Cuda) T&T R/O R/O R/O T&T - 30 30

416B Bradley O'Brien FRANK HURT T&T R/O R/O R/O T&T - 30 30

427A ? LORD TWEEDSMUIR (Dart) T&T R/O R/O R/O T&T 30 - 30

491 RIVERSIDE (Camaro) T&T R/O R/O R/O T&T 30 - 30

# JR DRAGSTER STUDENT

482B Brendan Rauch Chief Dan George Middle R/O R/O R/O R/O 85 85 85 255

482C Milan Grewal Chief Dan George Middle R/O R/O R/O R/O 64 43 43 150

482E Zach Hobbs Chief Dan George Middle R/O R/O R/O R/O 32 64 - 96

482A Curtis Trounce Chief Dan George Middle R/O R/O R/O R/O 32 32 32 96

482 Nika Kani Chief Dan George Middle R/O R/O R/O R/O - - 64 64

482D Noah Evans Chief Dan George Middle R/O R/O R/O R/O 32 32 64

482A Ali Kani Chief Dan George Middle R/O R/O R/O R/O 43 - - 43

482 Caio de Figueroa Chief Dan George Middle R/O R/O R/O R/O - - 32 32

498 DELTA "Electric" R/O R/O R/O R/O - Testing 0

* * NOTE: Mission Points follow School Year (Championship Calculated on 51% of races)

CAN = Canceled T&T = Test & Tune R/O = Rain out



Page 2 2017 HS RACE POINTS

BCSSMA HIGH SCHOOL OWNED CARS - 2017 MISSION SERIES
* * * * Fall   2016 * * * * * * * * Spring   2017 * * * *

DATE: 30-Sep 7-Apr 21-Apr 12-May 26-May 28-Jun 28-Jun TOTAL

SCHOOL BODY T&T R/O R/O R/O T&T

403 ALDERGROVE 69 CHEVELLE T&T R/O R/O R/O T&T 41 95 136

443 PORT MOODY 69 CAMARO -Blue T&T R/O R/O R/O T&T 95 41 136

491 RIVERSIDE 79 ASPEN Wgn -Silver Bullet T&T R/O R/O R/O T&T 41 74 115

453 YALE 78 MALIBU T&T R/O R/O R/O T&T 52 52 104

406 CENTENNIEL 73 CUDA -Yellow T&T R/O R/O R/O T&T 63 30 93

416 FRANK HURT 79 MALIBU -Black/Yellow T&T R/O R/O R/O T&T 30 63 93

416 FRANK HURT 81 CAMARO - Yellow T&T R/O R/O R/O T&T 30 41 71

429 MAPLE RIDGE 79 MALIBU T&T R/O R/O R/O T&T 30 41 71

481 SURREY CHRISTIAN CUTLAS 442 T&T R/O R/O R/O T&T 30 41 71

479 ROBERT BATEMAN 77 NOVA -Green T&T R/O R/O R/O T&T 41 - 41

427 LORD TWEEDSMUIR 70 DART T&T R/O R/O R/O T&T 30 - 30

491 RIVERSIDE 79 CAMARO T&T R/O R/O R/O T&T 30 - 30

400 ABBY CHRISTIAN 67 CUDA T&T R/O R/O R/O T&T - - 0

400 ABBY CHRISTIAN 78 MALIBU T&T R/O R/O R/O T&T Testing Testing 0

414 EARL MARRIOTT 79 MALIBU -Green T&T R/O R/O R/O T&T - - 0

415 FLEETWOOD PARK 80 MONZA T&T R/O R/O R/O T&T - - 0

425 LANGLEY 79 CAPRI T&T R/O R/O R/O T&T - - 0

427 LORD TWEEDSMUIR 84 MONTE CARLO T&T R/O R/O R/O T&T - - 0

431 MISSION 94 S-10 P-up T&T R/O R/O R/O T&T - - 0

438 NORTH SURREY 88 CAMARO -Black T&T R/O R/O R/O T&T - - 0

445 QUEEN ELIZABETH 79 MUSTANG T&T R/O R/O R/O T&T - - 0

450 TERRY FOX 66 CHEVELLE T&T R/O R/O R/O T&T - - 0

451 W.J. MOUAT 93 GRAND CHEROKEE T&T R/O R/O R/O T&T - - 0

451 W.J. MOUAT 92 JEEP YJ T&T R/O R/O R/O T&T - - 0

467 PINETREE T&T R/O R/O R/O T&T - - 0

469 PRINCESS MARGARET88 MUSTANG T&T R/O R/O R/O T&T - - 0

475 ABBY TRADITIONAL 83 BUICK REGAL T&T R/O R/O R/O T&T - - 0

481 SURREY CHRISTIAN 95 CAMARO Z28 T&T R/O R/O R/O T&T - - 0

484 AGASSIZ 82 CAMARO -Black T&T R/O R/O R/O T&T - - 0

488 GUILDFORD PARK 80 CAMARO -Green T&T R/O R/O R/O T&T - - 0

489 BROOKSWOOD 81 FIREBIRD -White/Red Stripe T&T R/O R/O R/O T&T - - 0

497 SUMAS High 66 PLYMOUTH Belvedere T&T R/O R/O R/O T&T - - 0

498 DELTA TOYOTA P-up (Electric) T&T R/O R/O R/O T&T - - 0

SCHOOL JR DRAGSTER BODY

482B CHIEF DAN GEORGE "Sunny"-White/Blue T&T R/O R/O R/O 85 85 85 255

482A CHIEF DAN GEORGE "Jessie"-White Jr T&T R/O R/O R/O 43 64 64 171

482C CHIEF DAN GEORGE "Molly"-Black Jr  T&T R/O R/O R/O 64 43 43 150

482E CHIEF DAN GEORGE "Elmo"-Red Jr   T&T R/O R/O R/O 32 32 32 96

482F CHIEF DAN GEORGE "McQueen"-Matte Black Jr "Trounce"  T&T R/O R/O R/O 32 32 32 96

482D CHIEF DAN GEORGE "Sneaky Pete"-Blue Jr T&T R/O R/O R/O 32 - - 32

438 NORTH SURREY Black/Orange flames T&T R/O R/O R/O Broke - - 0

451 W.J. MOUAT -Red Jr T&T R/O R/O R/O - - - 0

451 W.J. MOUAT -Black Jr T&T R/O R/O R/O - - - 0

469 PRINCESS MARGARET -Black Jr T&T R/O R/O R/O - - - 0

498 DELTA "Electric" R/O R/O R/O R/O - Testing 0

CAN = Canceled T&T = Test & Tune R/O = Rain out




